
JR MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Scott Roloff JCN 139.8 170.0 10

2 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 138.9 165.0 8

3 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.0 165.0 6

4 Wesley Kannaday Lansing High School 132.4 160.0 4

5 Alexander Easterday JCN 139.2 155.0 2

6 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 150.0 1

7 Ethan Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 139.6 150.0 0

8 Xavier McQuarters Bonner Springs High School 136.0 125.0 0

9 Cameron  Weston Lyndon High School 135.0 110.0 0

10 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 137.1 110.0 0

11 Evan Mashburn Lansing High School 139.2 100.0 0

12 Cooper Stevens Royal Valley 136.8 0.0 0

12 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 136.8 0.0 0

14 Jaxon Gustafson Royal Valley 140.0 0.0 0

14 Solomon Gibson Royal Valley 140.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 138.9 270.0 10

2 Alexander Easterday JCN 139.2 270.0 8

3 Wesley Kannaday Lansing High School 132.4 265.0 6

4 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 136.8 255.0 4

5 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 230.0 2

6 Ethan Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 139.6 230.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.0 225.0 0

8 Scott Roloff JCN 139.8 225.0 0

9 Cameron  Weston Lyndon High School 135.0 195.0 0

10 Xavier McQuarters Bonner Springs High School 136.0 185.0 0

11 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 137.1 175.0 0

12 Evan Mashburn Lansing High School 139.2 155.0 0

13 Cooper Stevens Royal Valley 136.8 0.0 0

14 Jaxon Gustafson Royal Valley 140.0 0.0 0

14 Solomon Gibson Royal Valley 140.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.0 185.0 10

2 Ethan Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 139.6 185.0 8

3 Alexander Easterday JCN 139.2 175.0 6

4 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 138.9 170.0 4

5 Wesley Kannaday Lansing High School 132.4 165.0 2

6 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 136.8 150.0 1

7 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 135.0 0

8 Cooper Stevens Royal Valley 136.8 135.0 0

9 Cameron  Weston Lyndon High School 135.0 130.0 0

10 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 137.1 110.0 0

11 Xavier McQuarters Bonner Springs High School 136.0 105.0 0

12 Evan Mashburn Lansing High School 139.2 100.0 0

13 Scott Roloff JCN 139.8 0.0 0

14 Jaxon Gustafson Royal Valley 140.0 0.0 0

14 Solomon Gibson Royal Valley 140.0 0.0 0



Jr Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 138.9 605.0 10

2 Alexander Easterday JCN 139.2 600.0 8

3 Wesley Kannaday Lansing High School 132.4 590.0 6

4 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.0 575.0 4

5 Ethan Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 139.6 565.0 2

6 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 515.0 1

7 Cameron  Weston Lyndon High School 135.0 435.0 0

8 Xavier McQuarters Bonner Springs High School 136.0 415.0 0

9 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 136.8 405.0 0

10 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 137.1 395.0 0

11 Scott Roloff JCN 139.8 395.0 0

12 Evan Mashburn Lansing High School 139.2 355.0 0

13 Cooper Stevens Royal Valley 136.8 135.0 0

14 Jaxon Gustafson Royal Valley 140.0 0.0 0

14 Solomon Gibson Royal Valley 140.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

15 Wesley Kannaday Lansing High School 132.4 4.456

21 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 138.9 4.356

22 Alexander Easterday JCN 139.2 4.31

31 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.0 4.137

35 Ethan Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 139.6 4.047

62 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 3.787

87 Cameron  Weston Lyndon High School 135.0 3.222

96 Xavier McQuarters Bonner Springs High School 136.0 3.051

101 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 136.8 2.961



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

107 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 137.1 2.881

112 Scott Roloff JCN 139.8 2.825

123 Evan Mashburn Lansing High School 139.2 2.55

152 Cooper Stevens Royal Valley 136.8 0.987

157 Solomon Gibson Royal Valley 140.0 0.0

162 Jaxon Gustafson Royal Valley 140.0 0.0


